RoNix

Premium Quality

Triple Vacuum Suction Cup 120K

Vacuum Suction Cups

RH-9934

» Strong suction cupes, which can work at a temperature of -10°C to

45°C and lift objects to 90 kg

» Equipped with release and lock lever for each suction cup

« Suitable for lifting and moving glass, floor, window, tile, granite,

doors and any clean, smooth, flat, non-porous surface

Model

Safe Suction Load Capacity
Max Suction Load Capacity
Pad size

Pad Material

Body Material

Number of Cups
Dimensions

Weight

packaging

RH-9934

90Kg

120Kg

118mm
Rubber

ABS

3
325*220*72mm
7539

Color Box
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