

## Triple Vacuum Suction Cup 120K

**RH-9934**

- Strong suction cups, which can work at a temperature of -10°C to 45°C and lift objects to 90 kg
- Equipped with release and lock lever for each suction cup
- Suitable for lifting and moving glass, floor, window, tile, granite, doors and any clean, smooth, flat, non-porous surface



Model	RH-9934
Safe Suction Load Capacity	90Kg
Max Suction Load Capacity	120Kg
Pad size	118mm
Pad Material	Rubber
Body Material	ABS
Number of Cups	3
Dimensions	325*220*72mm
Weight	753g
packaging	Color Box